
# PJ V D N PP PC PTS DIFF
1 TJ AVOCATS 9 8 1 0 109 30 16 79

2 STIKEMAN ELLIOT 10 7 3 0 104 64 14 40

3 BLOUIN TALPIS MORIN 9 5 4 0 81 67 10 14

4 LORANGER MARCOUX 9 5 4 0 82 69 10 13

5 BINES TONICS 10 3 7 0 76 130 6 -54

6 CAIN LAMARRE 10 0 10 0 14 96 0 -82

Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

CLASSEMENT

ÉQUIPES

COMMENTAIRES



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 5 14 3 5 2 0 0

2 5 15 3 9 3 0 0

3 9 24 8 13 4 3 0

4 8 27 10 15 7 3 0

5 6 16 2 4 0 1 0

6 7 22 6 19 8 0 2

7 7 23 7 1 15 0 0

8 8 25 2 9 1 0 0

9 3 7 0 4 2 0 0

10 3 7 0 2 0 0 0

11 9 26 10 15 13 1 5

12 5 16 4 9 3 1 0

13 3 7 2 3 5 1 2

14

15 2 6 1 4 3 0 0

16 1 3 1 1 1 0 0

17 3 9 2 8 5 0 0

18 2 6 0 2 0 0 0

19 1 4 2 3 0 0 0

20 2 6 1 4 2 0 0

89 263 64 130 74 10 9

BINES TONICS

JOUEURS
ALEXANDRE TURMEL

ELIZABETH CAZA

NICOLAS MARTEL-BRUNELLE

CHRISTOPHE BERGERON

CHARLES HAMEL

NICOLAS FORTIN

TOTAL

SIMON LAVIGNE

PENELOPE LIMOGES

ANNABELLE GAGNÉ

MARC-ANDRE DESCHAMPS

JESSIKA TREMBLAY

MATHIEU BERTHELET

VICTOR FERREIRA

LAURENT DESCHAMPS

JEREMIE PARISE-GAUCHER

CHARLOTTE CYR

CHARLES BEAUDET

CHARLES LANGEVIN

SANDRINE CHARRON

DANIEL CASTILLOUX



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 2 5 0 3 0 0 0

2

3 6 12 2 5 1 5 0

4 5 15 6 9 10 0 3

5 7 23 7 12 8 0 1

6 4 10 3 6 3 1 0

7 5 13 2 4 3 1 0

8 6 16 3 10 4 3 0

9 8 24 3 12 3 0 0

10 2 4 1 2 2 0 0

11 5 13 4 7 5 0 0

12 4 9 4 4 2 1 1

13 6 19 6 10 4 0 0

14 7 18 7 13 4 2 0

15 8 22 10 17 4 2 0

16 4 11 2 6 1 0 0

17 8 23 5 11 8 0 2

18 4 13 4 8 5 1 0

19 1 2 0 2 1 0 0

20 2 5 3 4 1 0 0

21 1 3 1 2 0 0 0

95 260 73 147 69 16 7

SARAH-MICHELE LAMARCHE

DOMINIC MORIN

LAURENT BLOUIN

CHARLES PITRE

FRANCESCO DE SANTIS

PATRICK CYR

BLOUIN TALPIS MORIN

JOUEURS
MARIE-CLAUDE BLOUIN

SARAH BLOUIN

BRUNO DESCHESNES

SIMON PATRY

ALEXANDRE NADEAU

SIMON PIGEON

MARTIN CHARBONNEAU

PIERRE-LUC FUNK

MARIE-PIER CARPENTIER

SEBASTIEN SIMARD

ANTONIO SPEDALIERE

VINCENT BLOUIN

VINCENT CLOUTIER

GUILLAUME CARPENTIER

ANTOINE PILON

TOTAL



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 6 15 1 6 2 3 0

2 5 13 0 2 1 0 0

3 5 12 5 7 4 1 1

4 6 15 4 8 1 1 0

5 4 9 3 3 1 1 0

6 6 16 1 4 1 0 0

7 2 8 2 5 0 0 0

8 4 14 2 8 3 0 0

9

10 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

11 4 8 0 1 0 1 0

12 2 5 0 1 1 1 0

13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

14 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 3 7 1 4 2 1 0

16 4 11 0 1 1 1 0

17 2 7 2 4 3 0 1

18 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

19

20 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

58 147 21 57 20 11 2

CAIN LAMARRE

JOUEURS
DOMINIQUE PORTARIA

JEAN-FRANCOIS HUDON

CATHERINE BELAND

STEPHANE LALANDE

KATIA SEBASTIANI

LYNE ST-LAURENT

VERONIQUE BROUILLETTE

JOHANIE LEDUC

JOEL BEAUDOIN-BOUCHARD

LUC-ALEXANDRE LEBLANC

AURELIA VALLETTE-GRISEL

OLIVIER RIVARD

PIERRE-OLIVIER BOUVIER-LEBLANC

ANTOINE GARIEPY

TOTAL

LAURENCE BELANGER

ETIENNE NADEAU

FREDERIC CARRIERE

PATRICK OSTIGUY

MICKAEL GRATTON

JOSEPH BARDAKJI



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 2 7 1 4 1 0 0

2 5 18 4 8 8 0 2

3 2 7 2 5 2 0 0

4 5 16 5 8 10 3 0

5 3 10 3 9 9 0 2

6 4 14 7 10 5 0 2

7 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

8 2 5 4 4 2 1 0

9

10

11 2 6 1 4 0 0 0

12 4 15 4 7 2 0 0

13 4 13 7 10 1 1 1

14 8 28 9 15 6 2 0

15 2 7 3 5 0 1 0

16 5 16 7 9 4 0 0

17 6 19 4 10 5 3 0

18

19 7 26 7 15 7 0 0

20 7 25 6 16 9 1 1

21 3 9 0 3 0 0 0

22 2 7 1 4 3 0 0

23

24 3 12 3 7 4 0 0

77 263 79 154 78 12 8

ANN-SOPHIE DEL VECCHIO

STEPHANE GAUDET

FRANCIS DEL VECCHIO

MARC-ANDRE BLAIS

EDUARDO SEBRANGO

PIERRE-MARC MALLETTE

LORANGER MARCOUX

JOUEURS

MAXIME DAVID

ANNE-SOPHIE GAUDET

PATRICK DIONNE

MATHIEU VEZINA

BEATRICE GAUDET

ALEXIS PAQUETTE-TRUDEAU

MAXIME SAVIGNAC

STEPHANE WENER

VINCENT GINGRAS

CHRISTOPHE GEOFFRION

ENRICO CINELLI

PIERRE BAZINET

DOMINIQUE SHOOFEY

TOTAL

KEVIN ROMERO ARDVENGO

MATHIJS BLOM

NORMAND DIONNE

GABRIEL GENDRON

JEAN-CLAUDE TURCOTTE



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 5 13 7 9 5 0 1

2 8 24 4 16 8 1 0

3 7 20 7 13 6 2 1

4 2 5 0 4 3 0 m

5 8 20 5 12 4 1 0

6 8 26 11 14 13 0 5

7 6 18 9 12 16 1 3

8

9 8 21 3 14 4 2 0

10 5 17 10 13 7 0 0

11 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

12 9 26 14 18 10 2 2

13 7 20 7 12 4 0 0

14 7 21 8 12 7 1 0

15 7 19 4 12 4 0 0

16 6 17 3 5 3 0 0

17 8 23 5 16 3 0 0

18 1 2 0 0 1 1 0

19 2 6 0 3 0 0 0

20

105 300 97 186 98 11 12

STIKEMAN ELLIOT

NICOLAS PERIARD-LORRAIN

JONATHAN CHIASSON

JEREMIE STE-MARIE

CHRISTOPHE HUG

ALEXANDRE POTVIN

WILLIAM RODIER-DUMAIS

JOUEURS
MATTHEW ANGELUS

ROMY PROULX

MICHAEL GIRARD

PIERRE-OLIVIER GAGNE-CORRIVEAU

REJEAN PROULX

CINTHIA GIRARD

FREDERIQUE THERRIEN

TOTAL

MARTIN DAVIAULT

MAXIME POULIN

JEAN-MAXIME GAGNON

LOUIS-PHILIPPE BERGEVIN-LASSONDE

KIM POULIN-POMERLEAU

MICHAEL GRATTON

ALEXANDRE PERIARD-LORRAIN



Ligue de Balle Molle Voyageurs

Balle Donnée
Avocats

# C P S PJ AB P CS PP BB CC
1 7 18 7 10 10 1 1

2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0

3 5 14 5 9 7 1 0

4 8 17 9 10 2 1 0

5 8 21 11 16 14 2 1

6 8 23 12 15 12 3 0

7 6 17 8 10 5 2 1

8 6 18 9 14 7 0 1

9 7 18 7 14 6 4 0

10 5 16 6 12 7 0 0

11 5 13 3 7 5 0 0

12 7 17 7 12 6 1 1

13 8 17 2 8 7 5 0

14 6 13 3 9 4 0 0

15 1 2 1 2 0 0 0

16 1 2 2 2 1 0 0

17 5 13 5 8 8 0 1

18 2 6 2 3 1 0 0

19

20

96 247 100 163 102 20 6

TJ AVOCATS

JOUEURS
VINCENT THIBEAULT

MARTIN JOYAL

CHARLES LAFOREST

LUC GUEVREMONT

PATRICE POIRIER

JOEY LEDUC

MELANIE BEAUCHAMP

FRANCOIS DESGROSEILLERS

MARIE-EVE LAROCQUE

MARTIN OUELLETTE

TOTAL

ANNIE LAFOND

MAXIME BELAND

MICHEL LANDRY

MARC JAMES

JEAN-FRANCOIS LEPINE

CHARLES CORDEAU

SEBASTIEN TROTTIER

SIMON TROTTIER

SAMUEL GOUIN

DOMINIC DESJALAIS



MOY
0,889

0,700

0,556

0,556

0,300

0,000



MOY
0,357

0,600

0,542

0,556

0,250

0,864

0,043

0,360

0,571

0,286

0,577

0,563

0,429

#DIV/0!

0,667

0,333

0,889

0,333

0,750

0,667

0,494



MOY
0,600

#DIV/0!

0,417

0,600

0,522

0,600

0,308

0,625

0,500

0,500

0,538

0,444

0,526

0,722

0,773

0,545

0,478

0,615

1,000

0,800

0,667

0,565



MOY
0,400

0,154

0,583

0,533

0,333

0,250

0,625

0,571

#DIV/0!

1,000

0,125

0,200

0,000

0,000

0,571

0,091

0,571

1,000

#DIV/0!

0,000

0,388



MOY
0,571

0,444

0,714

0,500

0,900

0,000

0,333

0,800

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

0,667

0,467

0,769

0,536

0,714

0,563

0,526

#DIV/0!

0,577

0,640

0,333

0,571

0,583

0,586



MOY
0,692

0,667

0,650

0,800

0,600

0,538

0,667

#DIV/0!

0,667

0,765

0,500

0,692

0,600

0,571

0,632

0,294

0,696

0,000

0,500

0,620



MOY
0,556

1,000

0,643

0,588

0,762

0,652

0,588

0,778

0,778

0,750

0,538

0,706

0,471

0,692

1,000

1,000

0,615

0,500

#DIV/0!

0,660


